Masonite Corporation
Laurel, Jones County, MS
2017 Enterprise Expansion Project

Fiberglass Capacity Addition Press 9 & 10

Press 9

Foundations and Steel

Press

Robotic Handling System

Utilities

Auxiliary Equipment
Total Press 9

Press 10

Foundations and Steel

Press

Robotic Handling System

Utilities

Auxiliary Equipment
Total Press 10

Combined Press 9 & 10

Exhibit A

Cost
$240,427
$1,389,667
$216,384
$307,746

$192,342

$2,346,566

$88,648
$1,600,397
$265,945
$378,233

$425,512
$2,758,734

$5,105,300




