Masonite Corporation

Laurel, Jones County, MS 2017 Enterprise Expansion Project

Fiberglass Capacity Addition Press 9 & 10

Press 9	Cost
Foundations and Steel	\$240,427
Press	\$1,389,667
Robotic Handling System	\$216,384
Utilities	\$307,746
Auxiliary Equipment	\$192,342
Total Press 9	\$2,346,566
Press 10	
Foundations and Steel	\$88,648
Press	\$1,600,397
Robotic Handling System	\$265,945
Utilities	\$378,233
Auxiliary Equipment	\$425,512
Total Press 10	\$2,758,734

\$5,105,300

Combined Press 9 & 10